57-CFx2)—X

Mells Griot#t M57-CFx>)—X#LDL—H—I[%, ZEMaE—L o ADEWE—LEEENT-E—L
MEBEREMEEBRLEaV NI —FEIS X F LT, 70mm x 40mm x 40mm&LS0EML—H—&
LTEREEYAXTHYLENS, 705/ FTORIESLENTRELFSATILIMOZIRZRE
LTHY. AR EBEAELEMEEZRBELTOVET, 774N\ —EREICL>T. RELBMEICE—LZE
BT HIUEMNTEDIDTHRETIAAVMIBRTY, I7M/1\—&. 774 N\—hTS5—HDOL——
EEHNSIYNLEMEICITICENTE, FLTORELTEETT , BEMNL G ERIZ405nm~642nm
T. HARXEKRSOMWTTN, BEHOT7 ) r—2avD—RIZHEBATHELTEET,
IVRA—Y—A8—DIAREVELTET7I)r—2a30TlE,. 773> CCORHEMD N ERa >k
O—)LARY O RERH#AEETT,

e
>50mW (@405nm) CDRH#EHL- S1EBa> FO—F (AT av)
>40mW (@445nm) FIad/TORIINER
>50mW (@488nm) R A B GUIE IR A TR IC6A E TOL—Y—
>25mW (@515nm) AT BE
>50mW (@642nm) UsSBarro—Jjb
2% LT GREE) OBh - hREN RS-485:&(E

&/ 4 X(<0.2%rms, <0.2% p-p)
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1%

T714 4%

BE U E—F/SMX (T

fmiEBREFEI7475—/PM(>100:1 PER)
BAO%k:<0.12
F7AN—E:1m
T7AN\— RO FC/APC
T7AN—T %y 54 E:3mm
TPAN—=Txry i E:

PVDF(ZviLE =T 4itlg)

/MR F 2 >50mm

R IE
HAREME: =2%
JAX(20Hz ~ 20MHz):

=0.2% rms
=2% p-p

BRI

DA —LT Vv TERE <55
BRAREBBE(L—F—~vYEF):
OA—LTvTdh <15W
DA—LTvT% <8W
AHAERRILTFIR RV
EEASH(R—RTL—I)

L—¥—FS5/4TE—F:
CW.F#4IL>150MHz / 77045 >2MHz. iB&
TOAIWERDOETESEE:
LVDSUEEEZBIES )14

IR

B RSB (E4ERF): +10°C ~ +40°C
(FEBN{ERE) : —20°C ~ +60°C
TR (BN (<OSU(RETELEZL)
it BT 22 1 (FEBh4ERF) - <25, <11mF
it 4 Bh 14
(GEBN{ERS):
<3.0g. 5~500HZ (IE5% K R BhELERIZ THRITE).
0.25%94-7"/4%
(BhERF):
<3.0g. 5~500HZ (EEF% KR ENERERIZTRIE).
0.25%94-7"/ %

BT
AREE. L—F—AyF:12VDC
BI{EETR:<2A
HEEAH: <15W
ANEE.DCEIR:100 ~ 240VAC
ANEKEE. DCEIR:50 ~ 60HZ

PRIV FReoLA BRI Sor

A7 ay

CDRH# o> tO—5 (BiR{FE) :56-RLC-100-xx*
12VdcE R :L44001-203-xx*

*EFHI—F

xx= 01(100Vac. JIS8303) BARIE TS

xx= 02(115Vac. NEMA 5-15P)KERIE T4

xx= 03(230Vac. CEE 7/VIl Schuko)BxM#Fi& TS5
xx= 04(240Vac. BS 1363/A)EERIK TS5

AN

RERIBDEN

LASER LIGHT
AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS lllb LASER PRODUCT (CDRH)
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT (EN 60825-1)
<500 MW AT 400-840 nm

C€

This Melles Griot laser meets the following standards:

IEC 60825-1:1997 (EU Laser Safety)

EN 61326:1997/A3:2003 Class A (EU Emissions and Immunity)
21 CFR 1040.10 (US Laser safety)

FCC Part 18 (US Emissions and Immunity)

L—Y—ist
E—LDWIEERITHE

25 RllIbL—4—8L& (CDRH)

95 RA3BL—H—BL (EN 60825-1)
<500mW @ 400 ~ 840nm

Melles Griottt DA G (L. FRORESMEISESLTLET,
IEC 60825-1:1997 (EX 55 DR LK)

EN 61326:1997/A3:2003 95 XA A(BRIMIREDBETAZ2=F 1)
21 CFR 1040.10 CkEHED R £H1E)

FCC Part 18 CKEREDMEAZ2=F)

BEEHA
BE SM I74/8—  PM D74 /8—

ETILES (nm) HETHAMW)  HEHHT (mW)
57-CFS-405-025 405 25

57-CFP-405-025 25
57-CFS-405-050 50

57-CFP-405-050 50
57-CFS-445-025 445 25

57-CFP-445-025 25
57-CFS-445-040 40

57-CFP-445-040 40
57-CFS-488-025 488 25

57-CFP-488-025 25
57-CFS-488-050 50

57-CFP-488-050 50
57-CFS-515-025 515 25

57-CFP-515-025 25
57-CFS-640-025 640 25

57-CFP-640-025 25
57-CFS-642-050 642 50

57-CFP-642-050 50

TEL: 048-985-2720 http://www.pneum.cojp
BEEMATRMS 5-15-3  FAX: 048-985-2721 info@pneum.cojp 1701



Laser Dimensions
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CDRH Controller Dimensions without Moun

ting Brackets
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CDRH Controller Dimensions with Mounting Brackets
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Power Supply Dimensions

POWER SUPPLY

3.98

57.1
f [1450] [101]

TOP VIEW END VIEW

POWER CABLE ADAPTER
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L44001-203-xx

Dimensions in inches [mm]
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